
Individual Scores
Team Name First Last Score

Oilfield Inst Scott Patton 96
Corlay Ranch-1 Ryan Dixon 86
Flatrock Brett Peters 84
MZ Austin Kramr 84
Diamond M Clay Atkinson 84
HEB-2 Corey Albert 83
Blackbrush AJ Hecker 83
DD Fluids Victor Garcia 83
TX Pacific Brooks Friesenhahn 83
DPS Cris Bone 83
Flatrock Corey Lain 81
Corlay Ranch-2 Rob Blake 81
TX Pacific Huntleigh Burke 81
Blackbrush Mason Zolkoski 80
Yuengling Kirk Campbell 80
Doggett John Mueller 79
Corlay Ranch-1 Mark Norville 79
HEB-SASSY Russell Lewis 79
HEB-SASSY Charlie Frattini 79
Oilfield Inst Ken Romero 79
3Sixty Richard McKinney 77
Corlay Ranch-1 Clay Crawford 77
DPS Donald Wilks 77
HEB-2 Justen Noakes 76
Valero 1 Billy Biesenbach 76
Valero 2 Omar Torres 76
Doggett Charles Hamlett 75



Individual Scores
Trident Steel Hunter Lawrence 75
HEB-5 Travis 75
MZ Scott Martin 75
Diamond M Farlyn Bowen 75
Valero 1 Jacob Orosco 75
Corlay Ranch-2 Robbie Foster 74
HEB Warehouse Mark Walls 74
MZ John Ward 74
Doggett Trevor Stevens 73
HEB-3 Quincy Quarles 72
Oilfield Inst Jeff Hajek 72
DPS Brian Vajdos 72
Supreme Cameron Charman 72
HEB Warehouse James Walls 71
Individual Entry Greg Anderson 71
Corlay Ranch-2 Hector Rangel 70
Yuengling Shane Smith 70
TX Pacific Nick Smelser 69
Supreme Jeremie Faldyn  69
HEB-3 Orlando Alanis 68
HEB-SASSY Will Wilkins 68
Flatrock Joe Baker 67
HEB-3 Darrell Taylor 67
TXOGA Todd Staples 67
Valero 2 Sean Palmer 67
Corlay Ranch-2 Andrew Lu 66
MZ Mickey Heath 66
Yuengling Chris Thomas 66



Individual Scores
DD Fluids Jerry Moore 65
TX Pacific Parks Brown 65
TXOGA Neal Carlton 65
Allied Universal Michael Adiano 64
Chameleon Jim Slothower 64
Corlay Ranch-1 Matt Martin 64
HEB Warehouse Tom Baldwin 63
TESS Inc Michael Snellgrove 63
TESS Inc Ramiro Hernandez 63
Trident Steel Carson Rabb 62
TXOGA Teddy Carter 62
HEB-3 Todd Snyder 61
3Sixty Joe Rios 60
Yuengling Justin McInnis 60
Chameleon Mike Rinehart 59
Supreme Cole Newman 59
Blackbrush Quawn Valle 58
Valero 1 Damian Gomez 58
HEB-5 Jay Bruns 57
DPS Jesse Perez 57
Valero 2 Juan Alcocer 56
HEB-5 Calvin Honza 55
HEB-2 Cimber Mabe 55
DD Fluids John Carriger 55
Allied Universal Roy Vallejo 53
HEB-5 Zo Carrillo 53
3Sixty Greg Eisert 52
HEB Warehouse Duane Drouillard 51



Individual Scores
SafZone Jessica Moose 50
Valero 2 Scott Miller 49
Blackbrush John Brown 47
Valero 1 Todd Davis 47

Jeff Moore 46
TESS Inc John Mendoza 46
Supreme Cheyenne Brown 46
Trident Steel Tommy Kueber 45
3Sixty Abe Canales 43
Flatrock Sarah Roberts 43
Allied Universal Kevin Thaxton 42
Trident Steel Eddie Reyna 42
TESS Inc Andy Ramirez 42
Doggett Robert Northcutt 41
Diamond M Paul 41
SafZone Niki Kastner 35
Oilfield Inst Randi Mayo 32
SafZone Sabra Underbrink 30
HEB-2 Joaquin Jaimes 28
HEB-SASSY Bobby Bargas 27
SafZone Holly Kastner 26
Diamond M Danielle Quiroga 23
DD Fluids Audra Moore 21
Allied Universal Felicia Solis-Ramirez 20
Chameleon Amotz Brandes 8
Individual Entry GHOST 8



TEAM SCORES
Team Name First Last Score

Corlay Ranch-1 Clay Crawford 77
Corlay Ranch-1 Mark Norville 79
Corlay Ranch-1 Ryan Dixon 86
Corlay Ranch-1 Matt Martin 64

306
MZ John Ward 74
MZ Scott Martin 75
MZ Austin Kramr 84
MZ Mickey Heath 66

299
TX Pacific Huntleigh Burke 81
TX Pacific Parks Brown 65
TX Pacific Nick Smelser 69
TX Pacific Brooks Friesenhahn 83

298
Corlay Ranch-2 Robbie Foster 74
Corlay Ranch-2 Hector Rangel 70
Corlay Ranch-2 Rob Blake 81
Corlay Ranch-2 Andrew Lu 66

291
DPS Donald Wilks 77
DPS Brian Vajdos 72
DPS Jesse Perez 57
DPS Cris Bone 83

289
Oilfield Inst Ken Romero 79
Oilfield Inst scott patton 96
Oilfield Inst Jeff Hajek 72
Oilfield Inst Randi Mayo 32

279



TEAM SCORES
Yuengling Kirk Campbell 80
Yuengling Chris Thomas 66
Yuengling Shane Smith 70
Yuengling Justin McInnis 60

276
Flatrock Sarah Roberts 43
Flatrock Corey Lain 81
Flatrock Joe Baker 67
Flatrock Brett Peters 84

275
Doggett Trevor Stevens 73
Doggett Charles Hamlett 75
Doggett Robert Northcutt 41
Doggett John Mueller 79

268
HEB-3 Darrell Taylor 67
HEB-3 Quincy Quarles 72
HEB-3 Todd Snyder 61
HEB-3 Orlando Alanis 68

268
Blackbrush Quawn Valle 58
Blackbrush AJ Hecker 83
Blackbrush John Brown 47
Blackbrush Mason Zolkoski 80

268
HEB Warehouse James Walls 71
HEB Warehouse Tom Baldwin 63
HEB Warehouse Duane Drouillard 51
HEB Warehouse Mark Walls 74

259



TEAM SCORES
Valero 1 Billy Biesenbach 76
Valero 1 Damian Gomez 58
Valero 1 Todd Davis 47
Valero 1 Jacob Orosco 75

256
HEB-SASSY Bobby Bargas 27
HEB-SASSY Will Wilkins 68
HEB-SASSY Russell Lewis 79
HEB-SASSY Charlie Frattini 79

253
Valero 2 Scott Miller 49
Valero 2 Juan Alcocer 56
Valero 2 Sean Palmer 67
Valero 2 Omar Torres 76

248
Supreme Jeremie Faldyn  69
Supreme Cheyenne Brown 46
Supreme Cole Newman 59
Supreme Cameron Charman 72

246
HEB-2 Justen Noakes 76
HEB-2 Joaquin Jaimes 28
HEB-2 Corey Albert 83
HEB-2 Cimber Mabe 55

242
HEB-5 Calvin Honza 55
HEB-5 Travis 75
HEB-5 Jay Bruns 57
HEB-5 Zo Carrillo 53

240



TEAM SCORES
3Sixty Richard McKinney 77
3Sixty Joe Rios 60
3Sixty Abe Canales 43
3Sixty Greg Eisert 52

232
Trident Steel Hunter Lawrence 75
Trident Steel Tommy Kueber 45
Trident Steel Carson Rabb 62
Trident Steel Eddie Reyna 42

224
DD Fluids Victor Garcia 83
DD Fluids Audra Moore 21
DD Fluids John Carriger 55
DD Fluids Jerry Moore 65

224
Diamond M Paul 41
Diamond M Clay Atkinson 84
Diamond M Farlyn Bowen 75
Diamond M Danielle Quiroga 23

223
TESS Inc Michael Snellgrove 63
TESS Inc Ramiro Hernandez 63
TESS Inc Andy Ramirez 42
TESS Inc John Mendoza 46

214
Individual Entry GHOST 8
TXOGA Todd Staples 67
TXOGA Teddy Carter 62
TXOGA Neal Carlton 65

202



TEAM SCORES
Allied Universal Felicia Solis-Ramirez 20
Allied Universal Kevin Thaxton 42
Allied Universal Roy Vallejo 53
Allied Universal Michael Adiano 64

179
Chameleon Amotz Brandes 8
Chameleon Mike Rinehart 59
Chameleon Jim Slothower 64

Jeff Moore 46
177

SafZone Niki Kastner 35
SafZone Holly Kastner 26
SafZone Jessica Moose 50
SafZone Sabra Underbrink 30

141



Team Name First Last Score Award

Oilfield Inst Scott Patton 96 CH
HEB-2 Cimber Mabe 55 Lady CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Corlay Ranch-1 Clay Crawford 77
Corlay Ranch-1 Mark Norville 79
Corlay Ranch-1 Ryan Dixon 86
Corlay Ranch-1 Matt Martin 64
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